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MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES
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““prodiction of Carbonated Beverages in January 1960 was 9,718,889 gallons, a
over the production fer the same month in 1959.

TABLE 1 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1958 - 1960

JANUArY ceecccecccscssces
February eecescececcccess
MAXCh Jerereratorers statala¥s arererers
APEAIL. . oo ofaie sictetatovere: e ore ora
May .cceccescccenacssnnne
JUNE ceoescscccscscccccsnse
JULY ceececcscecscassnes
AugUSLE sce0ccscsocsccacce
September ...cocecscccece
0CBABEL . seoissoinseosiesss
November .s.ssccsecssens
December cccceescccccscs

TOtal coeeseen

1958
(Gal.)

9,922,503
8,155,320
10,226,329
11,233,442
11,921,941
13,885,995
16,462,168
17,043,514
12,849,387
14 851
9,709,871

12,369,170
144,906,991

TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED

;95911!
(Gal.)

9,406, 504
7,891,241
8,921, 847
11,291,777
11,846,436
14,515,711
17,827,549
17,166,904
13,500, 820
12,557,314
10,183,112
13,331,496

148,440,711

BEVERAGES 1958-1960,

1960(1)
(Galy))

9,718,889

SHOWING CUMULATIVE TOTALS

January . ....eccccncene
February ceeecescescsccess
MAGER RrYetersta Yote efolorerererels
APril ccececescocancsnsane
MAY Sieisiajareloiererate ofers s /ainisLois
JUNE c.eecscsncsacsnsase
A A S C 00 000 B0 000000
AUBMEIE ' o ore esr0/0 0 oxsisl s 0rerars
September ssscsvessssense
OCTEOREIR <rose sre @rejeiansie)s s/s/s[s
November esecesescssennn
December .ceccevcccscass

1958
(Gal,)

9,922,503
18,077,823
28,304,152
39,537,59%
51,459,535
65,345,530
81,807,698
98,851,212

111,700,599
122,827,950
132,587 ;821
144,906,991

1959(1)
(Gal.)

9,406,504
17,297,745
26,219,592
37,511,369
49,357,805
63,873,516
81,701,065
98,867,969

112,368,789
124,926,103
135,109,215
148,440,711

1960 (1)
(Gal.)

9,718,889

(1) Preliminary figures

subject to revision
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