All Sile

CATALOGUE No. 32-001

Monthly

## DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Vol. 7 - No. 1

Published by Authority of the Hon. Gordon Churchill, Minister of Trade and Commerce

Price: \$1.00 per year

## MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES

January, 1960

Production of Carbonated Beverages in January 1960 was 9,718,889 gallons, a 3.3% increase over the production for the same month in 1959.

## TABLE I - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1958 - 1960

	1958	1959(1)	1960(1)
	(Gal.)	(Gal.)	(Gal.)
January	9,922,503	9,406,504	9,718,889
February	8,155,320	7,891,241	
March	10,226,329	8,921,847	
April	11,233,442	11,291,777	
May	11,921,941	11,846,436	
June	13,885,995	14,515,711	
July	16,462,168	17,827,549	
August	17,043,514	17,166,904	
September	12,849,387	13,500,820	
October	11,127,351	12,557,314	
November	9,709,871	10,183,112	
December	12,369,170	13,331,496	
Total	144,906,991	148,440,711	

## TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1958-1960, SHOWING CUMULATIVE TOTALS

	1958 (Gal.)	1959(1) (Gal.)	1960(1) (Gal.)
January	9,922,503	9,406,504	9,718,889
February	18,077,823	17,297,745	
March	28, 304, 152	26,219,592	
April	39,537,594	37,511,369	
May	51,459,535	49,357,805	
June	65,345,530	63,873,516	
July	81,807,698	81,701,065	
August	98,851,212	98,867,969	
September	111,700,599	112,368,789	
October	122,827,950	124,926,103	
November	132,537,821	135,109,215	
December	144,906,991	148,440,711	

(1) Preliminary figures subject to revision

Industry and Merchandising Division

STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY
BIBLIOTHÉQUE STATISTIQUE CANADA

The state of the s